
  

M/WBE Summary - Construction Change Order 
 
Participation goals stated in the original approved compliance plan were 4.33% African American; 14.51% 
Hispanic; 0.68% Native /Asian American; and 2.63% WBE.  Participation for this change order: 
 
 
NON M/WBE TOTAL – PRIME    $166,070.00 99.99% 
Mountain Cascade of Texas, LLC, Mansfield, TX $166,070.00 99.99% 
    
MBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS $1,400.00 00.01% 
 

African American Subtotal $1,400.00 00.01% 
(MB) Raw Trucking, Austin, TX (Hauling)   $1,400.00  00.01% 
  

  
Overall participation based on contract expenditures as of February 9, 2016 (not including this 
change order): 
 

PRIME:  
62.12% Non M/WBE  
 
SUBCONTRACTORS: 
5.30% African American; 0.20% Hispanic; 0.00% Native/Asian; 0.39% WBE;   

 
TOTAL: 

 5.30% African American; 0.20% Hispanic; 0.00% Native/Asian; 0.39% WBE; and 94.11% Non  
 


	PRIME:

